Product: Plain Pizza Bases 9" (140g) Product Code:
Brand: KaterBake KB20814

Pack Details

Contents No. Pcs in Case: 30 Avg. Pce Wt: 140 g Case Net Wt: 42 kg
Count/Wt per Inner: 5/700g Inners per Case: 6 Pack Size:  1x30

Inners suitable for sale separately?: No Barcode Inner: N/A Barcode Outer: 05060062474145
Palletisation  Cases per Layer: 8 No. of Layers: 10 Inners/Pallet: 480 Cases/Pallet: 80
Dimensions Case mm: 500 x 253 x 162 Cubic ms: 0.020 Inner mm: N/A Commodity Code 1905 90 30 00

Packaging Primary plastic: 66 g Secondary plastic: g Tertiary plastic: g

Wts Primary board: 269 g Secondary board: g Metal: N/A g

Description: Thin and crispy pizza base made with wheat flour.

Ingredients: Fortified WHEAT Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Water, Yeast, Pre-Mix (WHEAT Flour, Dextrose, Flax Flour, Carrot

Fibre, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Salt.

Allergen Statement: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.
May Contain:

Meat Country of Origin:  N/A Store Frozen: -18°C  Min Life on Del. 137  Days

Preparation & Usage from Frozen

M/wave: SeePage?2.
Oven: See Page 2.
Grill: See Page 2.
Fl‘ying: See Page 2.

Other: See Page 2.

Dietary & Health Information

Average Nutritional Per serving
Contains Per 100 g
. . . .. kJoules 1221
Suitable for Vegetarians Yes Milk / Derivatives No
Kcals 287
Suitable for Vegans Yes Egg / Derivatives No Fat (g) 0.9
Suitable for Coeliacs No Soya No of which saturates (g) 0.2
of which monounsaturates (g) 0.1
Halal Approved No SO2 /Sulphites >10ppm No of which polyunsaturates (g) 0.2
Kosher Approved No Sesame Seeds No Carbohydrate (g) 599
. of which sugars (g) 04
Contains Celery No Fibre (g) 2.6
Artificial colours No Mustard No Protein (g) 87
Sodium (g) 0.046
Hydrogenated Fats No Peanuts / Derivatives No expressed in salt (g) 0.12
GM Ingredients/Derivatives No Fish No Zine (mg) 0.6
MSG No Crustaceans / Shell Fish ~ No Iron (mg) 1.6
. Ash
Gluten as added Ingredient No Other Nuts No ) (g.)
Vitamin A (pg)
Wheat & Wheat Derivatives Yes Lupin / Derivatives No Vitamin C (mg)
Other Gluten Cereals/Derivs No Molluscs No FOlaFe (ne) 12
Calcium (mg) 97
Approved Date: 29/02/2024 Approved by: Christopher Stobart
Central Foods Ltd, Maple Court, Ash Lane, Collingtree, Northants, NN4 ONB. Tel:01604 858522 Information correct as at 29/02/2024.E & O E.

Registered Number: 2666517, Registered in England Datasheet - Version 19 Date: 22.08.23




Product: Plain Pizza Bases 9" (140g)

Preparation & Usage from Frozen Product Code: KB20814

Microwave:

N/A

Oven:

For best results, preheat baking tray in an oven set at 200°C / 180°C (fan) / Gas Mark 6. Top pizza base as required, place on the
preheated baking tray and bake for 8-10 mins. Ensure pizza is piping hot throughout before serving. Do not reheat.

Grill:

N/A

Frying:

N/A

Other Cooking or Serving Instructions:

All appliances vary, these are guidelines only. To maintain vegan integrity, please ensure all equipment used for vegan
preparation/cooking/serving is clean or dedicated for vegan use only.

Central Foods Ltd, Maple Court, Ash Lane, Collingtree, Northants, NN4 ONB. Tel:01604 858522 Information correct as at 29/02/2024.E & O E.
Registered Number: 2666517, Registered in England Datasheet - Version 19 Date: 22.08.23



Product: Plain Pizza Bases 9" (140g)

Product Code:

KB20814

Product & Packaging

Lifestyle:

Outer Label:

%% Bake KB20814
PLAIN PIZZA BASES 9" (140g)

Thin and crispy pizza base made with wheat flour. 1x30 NetWt: 4.2kg
INGREDIENTS: Fortified WHEAT Hour (Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Water, Yeast, Pre-Mix (WHEAT
Flour, Dextrose, Flax Flour, Carrot Fibre, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Salt.

For allergens, induding cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

Suitable for vegetarians and vegans.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE (from frozen):

Oven: For best results, preheat bakingtray in an oven set at 200°C/ 180°C (fan) / Gas Mark 6. Top pizza base as
required, place on the preheated baking tray and bake for 8-10 mins. Ensure pizza is piping hot throughout before
serving, Do not reheat. All es vary, these are guidelines only.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION: (Typical values as sold per 100g): Energy 1221kl / 287kcal / Fat 0.9g, of which
saturates 0.2g, Carbohydrate 59.9g, of which sugars 0.4g, Fibre 2.6 Protein 8.7g, Salt 0.12g.

STORE AT -18°C OR BELOW. £ ]
Do NOTrefreeze once defrosted. i r

KB20814

&
PLAIN PIZZA BASES 9" (140g)

Thin and erispy pizza base made with wheat flour. 1x30  NetWt4.2kg

05060062474145
Produced for KaterBake,

PO Box 14, BRACKLEY, Northants, NN13 SFF, UK. i
Batch Code: L 24058 Y K
BEST BEFORE END: FEB-2025

Information correct as at 29/02/2024. E & O E.

Central Foods Ltd, Maple Court, Ash Lane, Collingtree, Northants, NN4 ONB. Tel:01604 858522
Datasheet - Version 19 Date: 22.08.23
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Product: Plain Pizza Bases 9" (140g)

Packaging Continued Product Code: KB20814

Outer Case Line Drawing:
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